
IBO 2015  -  OVERVIEW PICK UP SATURDAY 11/7 and SUNDAY 12/7

ARRIVAL SATURDAY 11 JULY 2015

BILLUND AIRPORT - BLL total persons transport departure time stop

Netherlands 6 Todbjerg bus 11.45 City Sleep In Hotel

Hungary 2 Todbjerg bus 11.45 Radisson Hotel

Belgium 9 Todbjerg bus 11.45 Radisson Hotel

Turkey 8 Todbjerg bus 19.15 Radisson Hotel

Poland 7 Todbjerg bus 19.15 Marselis Hotel

Belarus 6 Todbjerg bus 19.15 Marselis Hotel

Hungary 1 pre-booked taxa 23.30 Radisson Hotel

TIRSTRUP AIRPORT - AAR total persons transport departure time stop

Estonia 5 Todbjerg bus 10.50 City Sleep In Hotel

India 8 Todbjerg bus 10.50 Radisson Hotel + Marselis Hotel

United States of America 5 Todbjerg bus 10.50 Marselis Hotel

United Kingdom 1 Todbjerg bus 15.10 Marselis Hotel

Argentina 6 Todbjerg bus 15.10 ?

Russia 6 Todbjerg bus 15.10 Marselis Hotel

China 9 Todbjerg bus 22.00 Radisson Hotel

Japan 12 Todbjerg bus 22.00 Radisson Hotel

Czech Republic 7 Todbjerg bus 22.00 Radisson Hotel + Marselis Hotel

RAILWAY STATION AARHUS total persons transport arrival time stop

Singapore 9 IBO guide 17.39 Radisson Hotel

Armenia 7 IBO guide 18.39 Atlantic Hotel

Chinese Taipei 12 IBO guide 19.39 Radisson Hotel

Hungary 3 IBO guide 20.20 Radisson Hotel

Portugal 6 IBO guide 20.39 Marselis Hotel

Italy 6 IBO guide 20.00-21.00? ?

Page 1 of 2



IBO 2015  -  OVERVIEW PICK UP SATURDAY 11/7 and SUNDAY 12/7

ARRIVAL SUNDAY 12 JULY 2015

BILLUND AIRPORT - BLL total persons transport departure time stop

Ukraine 6 Todbjerg bus 10.45 Radisson Hotel

Nigeria 10 Todbjerg bus 10.45 Radisson Hotel

Pakistan 6 Todbjerg mini-bus 14.20 Radisson Hotel

Montenegro 4 pre-booked taxa 23.30 Radisson Hotel + Marselis Hotel

TIRSTRUP AIRPORT - AAR total persons transport departure time stop

Georgia 7 Todbjerg bus 13.35 Radisson Hotel

Bulgaria 7 Todbjerg bus 13.35 Radisson Hotel

Moldova 6 Todbjerg bus 13.35 Radisson Hotel

Lithuania 7 Todbjerg bus 13.35 Radisson Hotel

South Africa 6 Todbjerg bus 13.35 Radisson Hotel

Norway 2 Todbjerg bus 13.35 Radisson Hotel

Slovenia 1 car IBO guide 14.30 Radisson Hotel

Japan 2 pre-booked taxa 19.35 Radisson Hotel

Estonia 1 pre-booked taxa 23.50 Radisson Hotel

Slovenia 5 pre-booked taxa 23.50 Radisson Hotel + Marselis Hotel

RAILWAY STATION AARHUS total persons transport arrival time stop

Mongolia 7 IBO guide 4.09 Radisson Hotel

Kazakhstan 6 IBO guide 4.09 Radisson Hotel

Indonesia 10 IBO guide 10.00 Radisson Hotel

Kyrgyzstan 7 IBO guide 10.39 Radisson Hotel

Bangladesh 1 IBO guide 11.39 Radisson Hotel

Iran 11 IBO guide 11.39 or 12.39 Radisson Hotel

Finland 8 IBO guide 12.00 Radisson Hotel

Australia 6 IBO guide 12.39 Radisson Hotel

Malaysia 6 IBO guide 12.39 Radisson Hotel

Luxembourg 6 IBO guide 12.39 Radisson Hotel

Canada 6 IBO guide 12.39 Radisson Hotel

Spain 6 IBO guide 13.20 Radisson Hotel

Switzerland 7 IBO guide 13.39 Radisson Hotel

Slovakia 7 IBO guide 14.12 Radisson Hotel

Sweden 6 IBO guide 14.20 Radisson Hotel

Cyprus 4 IBO guide 14.39 Radisson Hotel

Greece 6 IBO guide 14.39 Radisson Hotel

Cyprus 2 IBO guide 14.39 Radisson Hotel

Azerbaijan 6 IBO guide 15.39 Concert Hall

Turkmenistan 5 IBO guide 15.39 or later Concert Hall

Romania 6 IBO guide 16.39 Concert Hall

Iceland 1 IBO guide 18.39 Concert Hall

Sri Lanka 6 IBO guide 18.39 Concert Hall

Egypt 1 IBO guide 22.12 Radisson Hotel + Marselis Hotel

Tajikistan 4 IBO guide 22.12 or 23.12? Radisson Hotel + Marselis Hotel

BUS STATION AARHUS total persons transport arrival time stop

Iceland 1 IBO guide 11.25 Radisson Hotel

Latvia 7 IBO guide 15.55 Concert Hall

Page 2 of 2


